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Campeonatos Regionais PC_NP e NA
Tavira, 23 - 24/11/2024

Prova 17 Masc., 50m Livres Absolutos
23/11/2024 - 16:14 Resultados
Pontos: AQUA 2024

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts

Juvenis B

1. Alexandre Ribeiro, MENDONCA 10 Portinado 26.44 443
2. Tiago Malhador, LULAK 10 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora 26.97 417
3. Hugo Leitao, CONDON 10 Naval de Faro 27.57 390
4. Guilherme Kratky, LACERDA 10 Naval de Faro 27.89 377
5. Nazar, SKILKYY 10 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 28.20 365
6. José Pedro, MINHALMA 10 Nautico Guadiana 28.81 342
7. Rodrigo Ferreira, PLACIDO 10 Naval de Faro 29.40 322
8. Rodrigo Oliveira, SILVA 10 Tavira Natacao 31.91 252
9. Artur Maffei, MOREIRA 10 Portinado 31.97 250

10. Guilherme Janeiro, SAMPAIO 10 Aquatico Silves 32.14 246
11. Nicu, RUSU 10 Portinado 33.63 215
12. Tomas Costa, RODRIGUES 10 Aquatico Silves 34.74 195
13. Raul Antonio, GREGORIO 10 Nautico Guadiana 34.83 193
14. Filipe Alexandre, AFONSO 10 Nautico Guadiana 34.93 192
15. Diogo Rodrigues, PALMA 10 Nautico Guadiana 35.85 177
16. Francisco Gil, DAVIDE 10 Aquatico Silves 39.74 130

DSQ Francisco Alfarra, GUERREIRO 10 RIA Aqua Tavira
SW 4.4 - Falsa partida

Juvenis A

1. Joao Tomas, NUNES 09 Natacao de Olhao 25.56 490
2. Mateus Inacio, SILVA 09 Portinado 26.35 447
3. Lev, SURGUCH 09 Portinado 27.23 405
4. Tomas Santos, MIGUEL 09 Aquatico Silves 27.41 397
5. Francisco Antonio, ROMAO 09 Naval de Faro 27.62 388
6. Lucas Andre, PEREIRA 09 Nautico Guadiana 29.48 319
7. Goncalo Joao, DIAS 09 Tavira Natacao 29.65 314
8. Owen Thomas, LABUTTA 09 Tavira Natacao 29.93 305
9. Octavian, MALETCHI 09 Portinado 30.83 279

10. Joao Manuel, BARRETO 09 Portinado 31.22 269
11. Lourenco Estevao, MADEIRA 09 Tavira Natacao 32.45 239
12. Joao Dinis, GUERREIRO 09 Beja 32.80 232
13. Vasco Dias, PEREIRA 09 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora 34.10 206

Juvenis

1. Joao Tomas, NUNES 09 Natacao de Olhao 25.56 490
2. Mateus Inacio, SILVA 09 Portinado 26.35 447
3. Alexandre Ribeiro, MENDONCA 10 Portinado 26.44 443
4. Tiago Malhador, LULAK 10 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora 26.97 417
5. Lev, SURGUCH 09 Portinado 27.23 405
6. Tomas Santos, MIGUEL 09 Aquatico Silves 27.41 397
7. Hugo Leitao, CONDON 10 Naval de Faro 27.57 390
8. Francisco Antonio, ROMAO 09 Naval de Faro 27.62 388
9. Guilherme Kratky, LACERDA 10 Naval de Faro 27.89 377

10. Nazar, SKILKYY 10 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 28.20 365
11. José Pedro, MINHALMA 10 Nautico Guadiana 28.81 342
12. Rodrigo Ferreira, PLACIDO 10 Naval de Faro 29.40 322
13. Lucas Andre, PEREIRA 09 Nautico Guadiana 29.48 319
14. Goncalo Joao, DIAS 09 Tavira Natacao 29.65 314
15. Owen Thomas, LABUTTA 09 Tavira Natacao 29.93 305
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Campeonatos Regionais PC_NP e NA
Tavira, 23 - 24/11/2024

Prova 17, Masc., 50m Livres, Juvenis

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts

16. Octavian, MALETCHI 09 Portinado 30.83 279
17. Joao Manuel, BARRETO 09 Portinado 31.22 269
18. Rodrigo Oliveira, SILVA 10 Tavira Natacao 31.91 252
19. Artur Maffei, MOREIRA 10 Portinado 31.97 250
20. Guilherme Janeiro, SAMPAIO 10 Aquatico Silves 32.14 246
21. Lourenco Estevao, MADEIRA 09 Tavira Natacao 32.45 239
22. Joao Dinis, GUERREIRO 09 Beja 32.80 232
23. Nicu, RUSU 10 Portinado 33.63 215
24. Vasco Dias, PEREIRA 09 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora 34.10 206
25. Tomas Costa, RODRIGUES 10 Aquatico Silves 34.74 195
26. Raul Antonio, GREGORIO 10 Nautico Guadiana 34.83 193
27. Filipe Alexandre, AFONSO 10 Nautico Guadiana 34.93 192
28. Diogo Rodrigues, PALMA 10 Nautico Guadiana 35.85 177
29. Francisco Gil, DAVIDE 10 Aquatico Silves 39.74 130

DSQ Francisco Alfarra, GUERREIRO 10 RIA Aqua Tavira
SW 4.4 - Falsa partida

Juniores

1. Joao Valente, MARTINS 07 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora 24.88 532
2. Andriy, FEDOROV 08 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 25.18 513
3. Pedro Afonso, SIMAO 07 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 25.24 509
4. Dario Rafael, OLIVEIRA 07 Portinado 25.26 508
5. Joao Terceiro, LOPES 08 Portinado 25.27 507
6. Henrique Perez, BRESSAN 07 Portinado 25.28 507
7. Dinis Andre, GONCALVES 08 Aquatico Silves 25.39 500
8. Tomas Mamede, CEGONHO 08 Beja 25.42 498
9. Francisco Javier, CEBALLOS 08 RIA Aqua Tavira 25.54 491

10. Rafael Sofrino, RODRIGUES 07 Aquatico Silves 25.56 490
11. Pablo Vallecillo, MARIN 07 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora 25.68 483
12. Joao Sena, MURTA 08 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora 25.72 481
13. Miguel Lourenco, VELHINHO 07 Lagoa AC 25.85 474
14. Tiago Miguel, COSTA 07 Portinado 25.86 473
15. David Luis, SEABRA 07 Nautico Guadiana 25.96 468
16. Eugénio, PASECHKO 08 Natação de Lagos 26.12 459
17. Cristiano, FISTICAN 07 Aquatico Silves 26.34 448
18. Santiago Ganso, PERDIGAO 08 Lagoa AC 26.67 431
19. Samuel Gonzalez, GARCIA 07 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora 26.95 418
20. Gabriel, VASIAN 08 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora 27.83 380
21. Diogo Jose, MATEUS 08 Lagoa AC 27.96 374
22. Joao Pedro, BARRELAS 08 Beja 28.73 345

Tomas Miguel, CABRAL 07 Portinado 28.73 345
24. Dmitro, STRUK 08 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora 29.46 320
25. Renato Matias, FERREIRA 08 Nautico Guadiana 29.47 320

Seniores

1. Joao Duarte, SANTOS 95 Natacao de Olhao 23.37 641
2. Marin, CEPELEAGA 05 Portinado 24.27 573
3. Vicente Henriques, VAZ 05 Natacao de Olhao 25.19 512
4. Sergio, INFANTE GONZALEZ 06 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora 25.26 508
5. Iago Valentim, FALEIRO 06 Lagoa AC 25.60 488
6. Guilherme Salvador, CHAVECA 05 Portinado 25.77 478
7. Julio Aguaded, EUGENIO 06 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora 26.23 454
8. Vasco Andre, BARROSAO 04 Portinado 26.28 451
9. Jean Claude, VALENTIN 02 Nautico Guadiana 26.37 446
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Campeonatos Regionais PC_NP e NA
Tavira, 23 - 24/11/2024

Prova 17, Masc., 50m Livres, Seniores

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts

10. Tiago Filipe, CARDOSO 01 Natacao de Olhao 26.69 430
11. Vitor, KUNYK 05 Lagoa AC 26.87 422
12. Enzo Dylan, MESSENCE 05 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 27.02 415
13. Pedro Filipe, RIBEIRO 94 RIA Aqua Tavira 27.15 409
14. Filipe Esteves, FOCKE 96 Lagoa AC 27.19 407
15. Joao Andre, GALHARDO 88 RIA Aqua Tavira 27.82 380
16. Andre Cruz, LAZARO 05 RIA Aqua Tavira 30.64 284
17. Filipe Bjorcke, SANTOS 88 Lagoa AC 32.45 239
18. Rui Pedro, AZEVEDO 81 Lagoa AC 34.50 199
19. Nuno Filipe, OLIVEIRA 74 Lagoa AC 38.24 146
20. Tomas Filipe, VIEGAS 04 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 38.94 138
21. Miguel Domingos, FARIA 02 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 42.02 110
22. Alexandre Martins, SILVA 99 Lagoa AC 43.01 102
23. Joao Pedro, ANTUNES 87 Lagoa AC 44.44 93
24. Samuel Godinho, INGLES 85 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 1:01.44 35

Classe S1-S14

1. Enzo Dylan, MESSENCE 05 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 27.02 415
2. Miguel Domingos, FARIA 02 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 42.02 110

Classe S17

1. Tomas Filipe, VIEGAS 04 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 38.94 138

Classe S21

1. Filipe Bjorcke, SANTOS 88 Lagoa AC 32.45 239
2. Alexandre Martins, SILVA 99 Lagoa AC 43.01 102
3. Joao Pedro, ANTUNES 87 Lagoa AC 44.44 93
4. Samuel Godinho, INGLES 85 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 1:01.44 35


